with stretcher frame
Take-up Units & Frame Bearing Mounts
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 h1 l2 d2 d3 h2 l3 l4 l5 Weight
kg
L1865.012 12 317 199 117 12 54 154 19 367 83 5.2
L1865.015 15 317 199 117 12 54 154 19 367 83 5.2
L1865.017 17 317 199 117 12 54 154 19 367 83 5.2
L1865.020 20 317 199 117 12 54 154 19 367 83 5.2
L1865.025 25 317 199 117 12 60 154 19 368 83 5.2
L1865.030 30 337 212 127 12 70 166 19 396 95 6.2
L1865.035 35 429 212 173 12 80 166 19 490 99 8.4
L1865.040 40 520 233 219 15 88 192 22 591 108 11.7
L1865.045 45 520 233 219 15 95 192 22 590 108 11.8
L1865.050 50 520 233 219 15 100 192 22 593 108 12.0
L1865.055 55 542 301 230 15 110 240 22 631 114 18.4
L1865.060 60 568 301 243 15 120 240 22 651 127 20.2
L1865.065 65 606 322 260 15 132 260 22 699 144 25.3
Order No. l6 w1 w2 w3 w4 w5 w6 w7
Dyn. radial load C
kN
max.